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Bureau of HIV/STD & Viral Hepatitis Prevention 
Staff 

 
Bureau Chief 

Marlene McNeese-Ward 
marlene.mcnesse-ward@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4735 
   

Employee Directory 
 

Adhami, Abeer 
Sr.  Counselor 

abeer.adhami@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4694 

 
Aikins, Janet 

Sr. Health Planner 
janet.aikins@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-5047 
 

Allen, Sheronda 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

sheronda.allen@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4695 

 
Alvarez, Laura  

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
laura.alvarez@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4697 
 

Bacigalupo, Margarita 
Sr. Trainer 

Margarita.bacigalupo@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4859 

 
Bailey, Murray 

Sr. Clerk 
Murray.bailey@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-5464 
 

Bernal, Mardonio 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

bernal.mardonio@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4689 

 
 
 
 



Biswas, Sudipa  
Sr. Public Health Investagator 

sudipa.florianne@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4666 

 
Bonoan, Victor 

Administrative Assistant 
victor.bonoan@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4705 
 

Braggs, Pamela 
Administrative Associate 

Pamela.braggs@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4371 

 
Brookes, Michelle 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
michelle.brookes@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4707 
 

Brooks, Doris 
Public Health Investigator Supervisor 

doris.brooks@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4762 

 
Brown, Michael 

Public Health Investigator 
michael.brown@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4730 
 

Buckner, Cynthia 
Public Health Investigator 

cynthia.buckner@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4708 

 
Canga-Gonzalez, Yasiva 

Sr. Counselor 
Yasiva.canga@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-5492 
 

Chapman, Brenda 
Adminstrative Coordinator 

brenda.chapman@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4710 

 
Crawford, Takysha 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
Takysha.crawford@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4678 
 

deRoulet, Paul 
Public Health Investigator Supervisor 

paul.deroulet@houstontx.gov 
(832)393-4712 

 
 



Dickerson, Derrick 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

Derrick.dickerson@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4689 

 
Doty, Virgina 

Public Health Investigator Supervisor 
virgina.doty@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4713 
 

Duckless, Shantel 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

Shantel.duckless@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4728 

 
Duncan, Lawerence 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
duncan.lawerence@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4667 
 

Fonseca, Lourdes 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

lourdes.fonseca@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4715 

 
Friday, Hickmon 

Sr. Health Planner 
hickmon.Friday@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4717 
 

Gillispie, Jon-Michael 
Sr. Health Planner 

jon-michael@houstontx.gov 
(832)393-4720 

 
Gonzalez, Juan 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
juan.gonzalez@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4721 
 

Gray, Dena 
Program Manager 

Dena.gray@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4751 

 
Hall, Henry Hyron 

Senior Trainer 
henry.hall@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4722 
 

Green, Chanda 
Sr. Trainer 

Chanda.green@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-5485 

 
 



Hallmark, Camden 
Staff Analyst 

Camden.hallmark@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4545 

 
Hardeman, Gerald 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
gerald.hardeman@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4687 
 

Jacobs, Darrell 
Public Health Education Technician 

darrell.jacobs@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4725 

 
James, David 

Sr. Public Health Investigator 
david.james@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4691 
 

Jelks, Brian 
Administrative Associate 

Brian.jelks@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-3555 

 
Johnson, Cynthia 

Public Health Investigator Supervisor 
cynthia.johnson@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4726 
 

Katchy, Emmanuel 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

emmanuel.katchy@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4727 

 
 

Kelly, Rachel 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 
Rachel.kelly@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4699 
 

Kweekeh, Florida 
Public Health Investigator Specialist 

florida.kweekeh@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4755 

 
Lara, Lucy 

Clinical Assistant 
Lucy.lara@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4730 
 

Lemus, Flor 
Sr. Public Health Investigator 

flor.lemus@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4692 

 



McGowan, Andrea 
Public Health Investigator Specialist 

andrea.mcgowan@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4734 

 
Phillip, Ereka 

Public Health Investigator Specialist 
ereka.phillip@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4741 
 

Phillips, Kamikka 
Public Health Investigator 

Kamikka.phillips@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4896 

 
Prescott, Larry  

Administrative Supervisor 
larry.prescott@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4744 
 

Robinson, Willis 
Administration Manager 

Willis.robinson@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-5508 

 
Simmons, Hannie 

Public Health Investigator Specialist 
hannie.simmons@housotntx.gov 

(832) 393-4746 
 

Simpson, Brenda 
Public Health Investigator Specialists 

brenda.simpson@hosutontx.gov 
(832) 393-4748 

. 
Thornton, Lupita 

Administration Manager (PHI Mgr) 
lupita.thorton@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4753 
 

Washington-Spence, Dorothy 
Sr. Public Health investigator 

dorothy.wahington-spence@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4756 

 
Watson, David 

Administrative Supervisor 
david.watson@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4757 
 

Watts, Raymond 
Public Health Investigator Specialist 

raymond.watts@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4758 

 
White, Rachel 



Sr. Public Health Investigator 
Rachel.white@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4743 
 
 

White, Tavis 
Public Health Investigator 
tavis.white@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4760 
 

Wiley, Cathy 
Training Administrator 

cathy.wiley@houstontx.gov 
(832) 393-4761 

 
Wright, Amber 

Administrative Assistant 
amber.wright@houstontx.gov 

(832) 393-4764 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

 
 
 

 
 


